
  

 Abweichungen werden im Tagesmenü deklariert     Fleischherkunft: Poulet und Schwein: CH, D oder F; Rind und Kalb: CH, D, F, Argentinien oder Brasilien 

 Menu plan Bruderholz – Dezember 2018 

 

Woche 49 
 

Woche 50 
 

Woche 51 
 

Woche 52 
 

Woche 01 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Monday (03.12.18) 

Cauliflower soup  

Tomato pancakes with 
Spinach 

 

 
Monday (10.12.18) 

Leek cream soup 

Sausage balls with 
mushroom sauce and 
whole rice 

 
Monday (17.12.18) 

Winter salad 

Whole grain fusilli with 
cheese and zucchini 
sauce 

 
Monday (24.12.18) 

Pumpkin soup 

Hot dog 

 

 
Montag (31.12.18) 

Annual closure Christmas, 
New Year: ylaa closed 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Tuesday (04.12.18) 

Cole slaw 

Sweet potato gratin with 
leek 

 

 
Tuesday (11.12.18) 

Cabbage and pear salad  

Roesti gratinated with 
cheese 

 
Tuesday (18.12.18) 

Fish soup 

Poronkäristys 
 

 
Dienstag (25.12.18) 

Annual closure Christmas, 
New Year: ylaa closed 

 
Dienstag (01.01.19) 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Wednesday (05.12.18) 

Beet cream soup 

Bulgur with quorn and 
adzuki bean sauce 

 

 
Wednesday (12.12.18) 

Meat stock soup 

Kalakukko 

 
Wednesday (19.12.18) 

Rettischsalat 

Apple and celery Piccatta 
with Ebly 

 
Mittwoch (26.12.18) 

Annual closure Christmas, 
New Year: ylaa closed 

 
Mittwoch (02.01.19) 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Thursday (06.12.18 

Salad from Greenland 

Suaarsat 

 
Thursday (13.12.18) 

Ruebli and nut salad 

Hörnli with chopped meat 
and apple sauce 

 
Thursday (20.12.18) 

Thyme vegetable soup 

Whole grain pizza with 
vegetables and chicken 

 
Donnerstag (27.12.18) 

Annual closure Christmas, 
New Year: ylaa closed 

 
Donnerstag (03.01.19) 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Friday (07.12.18) 

Hot pepper cream soup 

Whole pasta with 
homemade red pesto 

 

 
Friday (14.12.18) 

Celery cream soup 

Potato-carrot-sausage 
pan 

 
Friday (21.12.18) 

Chickpea salad 

Grain risotto with fish and 
shrimp ragout 

 
Freitag (28.12.18) 

Annual closure Christmas, 
New Year: ylaa closed 

 
Freitag (04.01.19) 

 

 Spezialitäten zum pädagogischen Monatsthema 


